At 22 we believe that
good food makes a great
occasion. Whether it’s a
simple meal for one with
a good glass of wine, or
a feast for all the family

to mark a significant
milestone. Our menu is a

homage to some of the best
loved comfort food dishes
from across the globe. We've
put our heart and soul into
every recipe, we hope you
enjoy eating it as much as
we enjoy preparing it.

“Good Food is
the Foundation of
Genuine Happiness”

Auguste Escoffier




Sandwiches
are served

Sandwiches

with Crisps.
Add Soup to your Sandwich €4.00
(Ask for allergens)
Select a Bread Type & 3 Fillings €7.95
Additional Fillings €0.50

Breads
Tortilla M. Brown (1. Ciabatta (.
White (. Gluten Free

Fillings

Baby Gem. Mixed Leaf. Tomato.
Red Onion. Cucumber. Sweetcorn.
Coleslaw @4,7). Egg Mayo @, 7.
Bacon 1,14). Ham (1,14). Chicken.
Tuna Mayo «,7,8). Cheddar @)

Light Bites

Marinated Olives
with Chilli, Rosemary Qil
and Crispy Focaccia

Arancini Balls
with Three Pesto’s
a,3,4,7,14)

Chicken Liver Parfait
with Pear Chutney and Toasted Walnuts
(1,3,4,7,11,12,14)

Home-made BBQ Chicken Wings

with Onion Crisps
(1,4,12,13)

Italian Meat Selection
with Gherkins, Focaccia and Tapenade
1,4,7,14)

Baby Gem Caesar
with Smoked Bacon and aged Parmesan
a,4,7,1,14)

House Salad

Baby Plum Tomato, Garlic,
Mozzarella, Balsamic and Mixed Leaf
(3,4,11,14)

Crispy Calamari
in Chilli Salt and Lemon
1,4,7,8)

€3.95

€6.95

€8.95

€9.95

€12.50

€12.50

€10.95

€9.95



Main Dishes

Orza Pasta

with Dublin Bay Prawns
and Clam in a Fish Broth
(1,4,5,6,7,8,9,14)

Sausage Ravioli
with Arrabbiata Salsa
a, 4,7,11,14)

8oz Dry Aged Rib Eye

with Roast Shallots, Tomato and
Garlic Salsa and Roast Baby Potatoes
choose from Lemon and Green
Pepper Corn or Béarnaise sauce
4,7,11,14)

Monk Fish Stew

with Tomato Bouillabaisse
(1,4,5,6,8,9)

Ricotta Pappardelle
with Rosemary and Wild
Girolle Mushrooms
(,4,7,11,14)

€14.50

€15.95

€25.95

€16.95

€12.50

Main Dishes

Caper & Lemon
Battered Haddock
with Smoked Tomato Aioli,
Garlic and Baby Potato
(,4,8,14)

Braised Duck Leg

and Shiraz Lasagne

with Smoked Scamorza Cheese
(,4,8,9,14)

Rump Beef and

Pork Mince Burger

with Sweet Onions, Tomatoes,
Smoked Bacon and Taleggio
Cheese and the Relish of the day
,4,7,11,14)

Braised Beef Short Rib

with Roast Shallots, Tomato and
Garlic Salsa and Roast Baby Potatoes,
Choose from Lemon and Green
Pepper Butter or Pepper Corn Sauce.
(4,7,11,14)

—— On The Side

Skinny Fries
m

Baby Broccoli, Green Beans,
Spinach, Garlic and Chilli

Baked Baby Potatoes, Lemon,
Rosemary and Garlic

Green Leaf Salad, Tomatoes,
Red Onion and Lemon

€16.50

€14.50

€14.50

€18.95

€3.50

€3.95

€3.95

€3.50




Pizza

1) Tomato, Mozzarella
and Chimichurri
,4,7,10

2 | Tomato, Potato, Rosemary,
Gorgonzola and Parmigiano
0,4,14)

3 Tomato, Pepperoni, Salami
and Mozzarella
1,4,14)

4 Tomato, Maple Ham, Sweet

Onions, Mozzarella and Chicken

(1,4,14)

5 ) Tomato, Artichoke, Olive,
Movzzarella and Chicken
{,4,14)

6 'Tomalo, Pancetta, Olive,
Mascarpone and Mozzarella
(1,4,14)

€10.00

€10.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

€14.00

'The following selection is a light

bite based on the traditional Italian
rus e bruschetta chargrilled sourdough

with one of the following toppings.

King Pleurote
and Grey Pleurote Mushroom Cream
(1,4,9,1

Pulled Smoked Whiskey Ham

Smashed Pea Puree and Lemon Oil
(1,4,9,14)

24 Hour Braised Beef Brisket

Bourbon Infused BBQ Tomato Relish
(1,14)

Yellowfin Tuna Belly
Blood Orange, Lime, Chilli and Fennel
,8)

€10.95

€10.95

€10.95

€12.95

Desserts

Ginger-infused Creme Brilée
served with Forced Rhubarb Marmalade
,4,7)

Chocolate Fondant

served with Pistachio Bronte
Ice-cream, Pistachio Praline Crunch
1,3,4,7)

Apple Tarte Tatin

served with Vanilla lce-cream
and a Caramel Shard

1,4,7)

Autumn Berries
roasted in Rose Water and Cinnamon,
topped with AlImond Crumble

and served with Clotted Cream
,3,4)

Armagnac and
Almond Cake
served with Prune Purée and

Lemongrass Mascarpone Sorbet
1,3,4,7,14)

Fruit Platter
served with |ced Granitas
1,4,7)

Cheese

Selection of Irish Cheeses
served with Wholemeal Crackers
and House Chutney

(,3,4,12,14)

Oven Baked Camembert
served with Warm Honey and
Celery Grissini

(1,3,4,9,12,14)

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€7.95

€9.95

€9.95



KEY TO ALLERGENS

1. Gluten 2.Peanuts 3.Nuts 4.Milk 5. Crustaceans
6. Molluscs 7. Eggs 8. Fish 9. Celery 10. Lupin
1. Mustard 12. Sesame 13. Soya 14. Sulphur Dioxide

22 Restaurant Menu served from 12.15 Lo 22.00 daily




