At 22 we believe that good food makes a great occasion. Whether it's a simple meal for one with a good glass of wine, or a feast for all the family to mark a significant milestone. Our menu is a homage to some of the best loved comfort food dishes from across the globe. We've put our heart and soul into every recipe, we hope you enjoy eating it as much as we enjoy preparing it.

#### "Good Food is the Foundation of Genuine Happiness"

Auguste Escoffier

#### Sandwiches are served with Crisps.

# Add Soup to your Sandwich (Ask for allergens) Select a Bread Type & 3 Fillings Additional Fillings €4.00 €7.95 €0.50

#### **Breads**

Tortilla (1). Brown (1). Ciabatta (1). White (1). Gluten Free

#### **Fillings**

Baby Gem. Mixed Leaf. Tomato. Red Onion. Cucumber. Sweetcorn. Coleslaw (4, 7). Egg Mayo (4, 7). Bacon (1, 14). Ham (1, 14). Chicken. Tuna Mayo (4, 7, 8). Cheddar (4)

## **Light Bites**

Marinated Olives with Chilli, Rosemary Oil and Crispy Focaccia	€3.95
Arancini Balls with Three Pesto's (1, 3, 4, 7, 14)	€6.95
Chicken Liver Parfait with Pear Chutney and Toasted Walnuts (1, 3, 4, 7, 11, 12, 14)	€8.95
Home-made BBQ Chicken Wings with Onion Crisps (1, 4, 12, 13)	€9.95
<b>Italian Meat Selection</b> with Gherkins, Focaccia and Tapenade (1, 4, 7, 14)	€12.50
<b>Baby Gem Caesar</b> with Smoked Bacon and aged Parmesan (1, 4, 7, 11, 14)	€12.50
House Salad Baby Plum Tomato, Garlic, Mozzarella, Balsamic and Mixed Leaf (3, 4, 11, 14)	€10.95
Crispy Calamari in Chilli Salt and Lemon (1, 4, 7, 8)	€9.95

### **Main Dishes**

Orza Pasta with Dublin Bay Prawns and Clam in a Fish Broth (1, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 14)	€14.50
Sausage Ravioli with Arrabbiata Salsa (1, 4, 7, 11, 14)	€15.95
<b>8oz Dry Aged Rib Eye</b> with Roast Shallots, Tomato and Garlic Salsa and Roast Baby Potatoes choose from Lemon and Green Pepper Corn or Béarnaise sauce (4, 7, 11, 14)	€25.95
Monk Fish Stew with Tomato Bouillabaisse (1, 4, 5, 6, 8, 9)	€16.95
Ricotta Pappardelle with Rosemary and Wild Girolle Mushrooms (1, 4, 7, 11, 14)	€12.50

## **Main Dishes**

Caper & Lemon Battered Haddock with Smoked Tomato Aioli, Garlic and Baby Potato (1, 4, 8, 14)	€16.50
Braised Duck Leg and Shiraz Lasagne with Smoked Scamorza Cheese (1, 4, 8, 9, 14)	€14.50
Rump Beef and Pork Mince Burger with Sweet Onions, Tomatoes, Smoked Bacon and Taleggio Cheese and the Relish of the day (1, 4, 7, 11, 14)	€14.50
Braised Beef Short Rib with Roast Shallots, Tomato and Garlic Salsa and Roast Baby Potatoes, Choose from Lemon and Green Pepper Butter or Pepper Corn Sauce. (4, 7, 11, 14)	€18.95

#### On The Side =

Skinny Fries	€3.50
Baby Broccoli, Green Beans, Spinach, Garlic and Chilli	€3.95
Baked Baby Potatoes, Lemon, Rosemary and Garlic	€3.95
Green Leaf Salad, Tomatoes, Red Onion and Lemon	€3.50

#### Pizza

1	Tomato, Mozzarella and Chimichurri (1, 4, 7, 11)	€10.00
2	Tomato, Potato, Rosemary, Gorgonzola and Parmigiano (1, 4, 14)	€10.00
3	Tomato, Pepperoni, Salami and Mozzarella (1, 4, 14)	€14.00
4	Tomato, Maple Ham, Sweet Onions, Mozzarella and Chicken (1, 4, 14)	€14.00
5	Tomato, Artichoke, Olive, Mozzarella and Chicken (1, 4, 14)	€14.00
6	Tomato, Pancetta, Olive, Mascarpone and Mozzarella (1, 4, 14)	€14.00

Crusted The following selection is a light bite based on the traditional Italian bruschetta chargrilled sourdough with one of the following toppings.

King Pleurote and Grey Pleurote Mushroom Cream (1, 4, 9, 11)	€10.95
Pulled Smoked Whiskey Ham Smashed Pea Puree and Lemon Oil (1, 4, 9, 14)	€10.95
24 Hour Braised Beef Brisket Bourbon Infused BBQ Tomato Relish (1,14)	€10.95
Yellowfin Tuna Belly Blood Orange, Lime, Chilli and Fennel (1,8)	€12.95

### **Desserts**

<b>Ginger-infused Crème Brûlée</b> served with Forced Rhubarb Marmalade (1, 4, 7)	€7.95
Chocolate Fondant served with Pistachio Bronte Ice-cream, Pistachio Praline Crunch (1, 3, 4, 7)	€7.95
Apple Tarte Tatin served with Vanilla Ice-cream and a Caramel Shard (1, 4, 7)	€7.95
Autumn Berries roasted in Rose Water and Cinnamon, topped with Almond Crumble and served with Clotted Cream (1, 3, 4)	€7.95
Armagnac and Almond Cake served with Prune Purée and Lemongrass Mascarpone Sorbet (1, 3, 4, 7, 14)	€7.95
Fruit Platter served with Iced Granitas (1, 4, 7)	€7.95

#### Cheese

Selection of Irish Cheeses served with Wholemeal Crackers and House Chutney (1, 3, 4, 12, 14)	€9.95
Oven Baked Camembert served with Warm Honey and Celery Grissini	€9.95
(1, 3, 4, 9, 12, 14)	

#### KEY TO ALLERGENS

- 1. Gluten 2. Peanuts 3. Nuts 4. Milk 5. Crustaceans
- 6. Molluscs 7. Eggs 8. Fish 9. Celery 10. Lupin
- 11. Mustard 12. Sesame 13. Soya 14. Sulphur Dioxide